
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2023-0164-B

Hoblitzelle Park Trail Extension at Hedgcoxe Road - Phase 2
Project No. 6039.3

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, March 2, 2023 @ 2:00PM
Number of Vendors Notified: 1,705
Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 8
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 11

Vendor: Total Bid:
North Rock Construction LLC 988,776.60$             
Dean Electric, Inc. dba Dean Construction 996,143.50$             
2L Construction, LLC 1,023,289.00$          
Millis Development and Construction-Dallas, LLC 1,095,003.43$          
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. 1,119,095.00$          
The Fain Group, Inc. 1,126,007.00$          
A&C Construction, Inc. 1,175,500.00$          
Apple Pavement Services, LLC 1,194,750.00$          
J.B. & Co. LLC dba Joel Brown & Co. LLC 1,196,000.00$          
Cole Construction, Inc. 1,259,632.35$          
Capko Concrete Structure, LLC 1,269,990.70$          

Recommended Vendor:

North Rock Construction LLC 988,776.60$             

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

4/13/2023


	Recap

